Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

First class seaman

igor olchak

Pumpman
Bosun (Boatswain)

3500

+380672212288
+380631525945

ochak777@gmail.com

viber.whats app

Medium

No

AB687464
FH022641

KK199966

00378#2017#07

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Tankers

18.11.1978 ODESSA

Ukraine

Bulgaria

odessa.40let
pobedy.h51,apt22

Burgas and varna

Schengen visa valid up: = No
19.01.2022 UKRAINE 19.01.2027
22.07.2017 UKRAINA 22.07.2027
06.07.1996 UKRAINA
First class seaman
15.02.2019 Ukraine 12.12.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/279800/

Ship Carrying

00511 15.02.2023 ODESSA 15.02.2028
Dangr/hazard Cargo
Advanced Fire Fighting 01612 15.02.2023 UKRAINE 15.02.2028
Fast Rescue Boats course 01780 15.02.2023 UKRAINE 15.02.2028
Tanker Familiarization 00121 15.02.2023 UKRAINE 15.02.2028
Medical First Aid 01021 15.02.2023 UKRAINE 15.02.2028
Basic Safety Training 02432 30.11.2023 UKRAINE 15.02.2028
Oil Tank Specialized 0172023 19.12.2023 UKRAINE 19.12.2028
Training
Cmk Tank Specialized 00340 31.01.2025 UKRAINE 31.01.2030
Training
igor olchak 11.04.2024 Bonrapus 11.04.2026
MCI 919 11.04.2024 Bonrapus 11.04.2026
Marshall Islands PASSPORT M1030407 02.05.2024 02.05.2034
Bosun (Boatswain) AG KIRIAKI/ Qil tanker / 19.04.2024 - SMS/
MARSHALL 3000 23.01.2025 GREECE
Pumbman Amonith / Cvbrus Chemical 06.01.2024 - Unibaltic /
P P tanker / 7700 01.04.2024 POLAND
Pumbman Amonith / Cvbrus Chemical 30.07.2023 - Unibaltic /
P yp tanker /7700 27.11.2023 POLAND
AMETHYST/ Chemical 17.04.2023 - UNIBALTIC /
Pumpman
CYPRUS tanker /7450 13.07.2023 POLAND
Pumpman AMONITH / CYPRUS Chemical 25.11.2022 - UNIBALTIC /

tanker /7700 03.02.2023 POLAND



Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

AB (Able Seaman)

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Sex: male

AMARANTH /
CYPRUS

COBALT WATER /
ROTTERDAM

COBALT WATER /
ROTTERDAM

COBALT WATER/
ROTTERDAM

COBALT WATER /
ROTTERDAM

SINGLE / MARSHALS

DEE FISHER /
GIBRALTAR

KING FISHER /
ROTTERDAM

DEE FISHER /
GIBRALTAR

ALCMANE /MALTA

OLVIA/CYPRUS

LERRIX/DOUGLAS

OLVIA/CYPRUS

LERRIX/DUGLAS

ALEXANDRIA/
LIMASSOL

Eyes color: GREY

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Chemical
tanker /7700

Chemical
tanker /7500

Chemical
tanker /7500

Chemical
tanker /7500

Chemical
tanker /7500

Chemical

tanker /50000

Chemical
tanker /7500

Chemical
tanker /8337

Chemical
tanker /7500

Chemical
tanker /7900

Chemical
tanker /9500

Bunkering
tanker /4500

Chemical
tanker /9500

Bunkering
tanker /4500

Chemical
tanker /9300

Height: 174

Weight: 74

MAK

25.07.2022 -
10.11.2022

02.02.2022 -
12.06.2022

23.11.2021 -
20.01.2022

02.07.2021 -
03.11.2021

02.02.2021 -
04.04.2021

22.06.2020 -
04.01.2021

31.07.2019 -
24.11.2019

19.04.2019 -
10.07.2019

07.11.2018 -
31.01.2019

02.11.2017 -
26.04.2018

20.07.2017 -
22.09.2017

06.02.2017 -
02.06.2017

06.05.2016 -
22.12.2016

12.09.2015 -
05.04.2016

09.06.2015 -
10.09.2015

UNIBALTIC /
POLAND

CLEARWATER
/HOLLAND

CLEARWATER
/HOLLAND

CLEARWATER
/HOLLAND

CLEARWATER
/HOLLAND

BSM

JAMES
FISHER

JAMES
FISHER

JAMES
FISHER /
BRITAIN

PETRONAV/
CYPRUS

PETRONAV /
CYPRUS

PETRONAV/
CYPRUS

PETRONAYV /
CYPRUS

PETRONAN /
CYPRUS

PETRONAV /
CYPRUS

Overall size: 46

Shoe size: 41

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

languages:



Next of kin: | MOTHER Kin phone: | 380636410398

ODESSA 40LET

i :  LUDMILA OLCHAK Ki :
Kin name, Surname u oLC in address POBEDY H51 APT22



	CV
	igor olchak
	First class seaman



